L24000 352733

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
120311000 21111)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special manded on the change of the second

Office Use Only



200434693352

2024 AUG 16 AH 9: 47



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

For any issues please contact Cheyanne Davis Date: ____ 08/16/2024 (850) 202-1882 **Cheyanne Davis** Name: ____ 2467691 Reference #:_____ CYBERFUELS ENERGY, LLC Entity Name: _____ ☐ Amendment Change of Agent Reinstatement ☐ Conversion ີ Merger ☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name Other____ Authorized Amount:



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088
For any issues please contact
Cheyanne Davis
(850) 202-1882

Date:	08/16/2024	Cheyanne Davis (850) 202-1882
	Cheyanne Davis	
	2467691	
	CYBERFU	ELS ENERGY, LLC
Amend Chang Reinst Conve Merge Dissolu	ge of Agent catement crsion	DZY AUG 16 AH 9: 47
Authorized Ar	mount: \$125.00	<u></u>

Signature: ___

MILLER -

P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing So Division of C						
SUBJECT:	CyberF	uels Energy, LL0	3			
	Name of Li	nited Liability Cor	mpany			
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) at	re submitted for fil	ing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the followi	ng:			
		Erica Navarro	·			
		Name of Persor	n			
	c/o (Greenberg Traur				2
		Firm/Company	<i>!</i>		Ξ_	2024 AUG 1
	77 W	. Wacker Drive, S	Ste 3100		:	1 9A
		Address				16
		Chicago, IL 606		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	MH 9: 47
		Pity/State and Zip (avarroe@gtlaw.c				:-
	E-mail address: (to be used			ion)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
E	rica Navarro at (312	978-73	95		
Na		area Code Day	ytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Cop (additional copy	рy	\$160.00 Fili Certificate of Certified Co (additional cop	of Status & py	sed)
	ling Address		Address			
	Filing Section sion of Corporations		Filing Section on of Corporati	ons		
P.O.	Box 6327 shassee, FL 32314	Clifto	n Building Executive Cente			
1 4116			nassee, FL 3230			

$ARTICLES \, OF \, OR GANIZATION \, FOR \, FLORIDA \, LIMITED \, LIABILITY \, COMPANY$

		Fuels Energy, LLC		
(Must con	stain the words "Limited L	liability Company, "L.L	C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited Liab	pility Company is:	
Princip	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
	A Blvd., Suite 196		401 PGA Blvd., Suite	
Palm Beach	n Gardens, FL 33410	Paln	n Beach Gardens, FL	33410
e name and the Florida street	t address of the registered	agent are: Brian Pybus		2024 AUG 1
ne name and the Florida street	90	Brian Pybus Name 00 SE Federal Hwy		6
ne name and the Florida street	90 Florida street address	Brian Pybus Name 00 SE Federal Hwy (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep		6
ne name and the Florida street	90 Florida street address Stuart	Brian Pybus Name O SE Federal Hwy (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accep	34994	16 A
	90 Florida street address Stuart City	Brian Pybus Name O SE Federal Hwy (P.O. Box NOT accep Florida State	34994 Zip	16 AM 9: 47
iving been named as registered acceding the end of the security of the comply with the parties of the comply with the parties of the comply with the parties of the complication of the comply with the parties of the complexity of	Florida street address Stuart City Lagent and to accept service, Thereby accept the apporavisions of all statutes re-	Brian Pybus Name O SE Federal Hwy (P.O. Box NOT acception Florida State State See of process for the about the proper and lating to the proper and	34994 Zip ove stated limited liability gent and agree to act in the complete performance of	company at the his capacity. I

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = ManagerAMBR/MGR	CyberFuels Inc.
	2401 PGA Blvd., Suite 196
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
(Use attachment if necessary)	;
(Use attachment if necessary) E. V. Effective date if other than the date	o of films: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.)	e of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not it.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LEV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
JEV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not iment's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
JEV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not iment's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spof filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not iment's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not iment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not imment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is executed an aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be sp of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not imment's effective date on the Department LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is executed an aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. /s/ John Lawrence /s/ John Lawrence member or an authorized representative of a member. meter of a naction of State statutes are information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see information submitted in a document see information submitted in a document see information submitted in a document see information see information submitted in a document see information see i

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-